
TREKKING ROGAINE - LIGA DE TRAIL RUN E TREKKING
JACARECICA - AL 29.8.2021

LIGA DE TRAIL RUN E TREKKING

Elio
BISONHOS ADVENTURE
Course : Trekking Adventure (Quarteto
Misto) (#1) 
[Points : -5]

--/6 over time

Full result on Webres
1. #VemProMeuMundo Operacional 2:13:19 [470]
2. Tucunaré cinza 1:53:05 [270]
3. Capa Race 2:29:41 [190]

1. 35 00:07:27  [20]
2. 34 00:07:49 00:15:16  [10]
3. 36 00:06:35 00:21:51  [40]
4. 37 00:24:59 00:46:50  [20]
5. 39 00:05:34 00:52:24  [40]
6. 46 00:13:35 01:05:59  [50]
7. 45 00:11:46 01:17:45  [20]
8. 50 00:05:57 01:23:42  [30]
9. 48 00:37:58 02:01:40  [50]

10. 49 00:12:52 02:14:32  [30]
11. 999 01:17:38 03:32:10
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